
NW DIV: BEG SW COR, RUN N 70.15 
S 70.47 FT, W 90 FT TO POB. BLOC

MWD ASSET SERVICING LLC
3225 MCLEOD DR, SUITE 100
LAS VEGAS, NV 89121

00-00-00-11345-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/13/2015 DF 0.14 3,150 0 0 3,150

STANDARD
1

64,989
300

3,150
68,439

0
68,439

0
68,439
68,439

0

68,439

1354/1671 12/28/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

695 NW VIRGINIA TER L

MWD ASSET SERVICING

1329/0062 1/09/2017 QC U I 11 14,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INNOMAX HOME SOLUTION

695 NW VIRGINIA TER
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

695 NW VIRGINIA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,270 83.0680 93.04 118,161 1977 1977 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1234

BAS 209 100 209 10,695

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 52,451

FST 66 55 36 1,842

1,300 1,270 64,989

BAS= W25 S16 FST= W11 S6 E11N6$ S6 BAS= W11 S19 E11 N19$ S19
E25 N41$.

BAS

25

16

6

19

25

41

FST

11

6

11

6

BAS

11

19

11

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-370.00 90.00 6,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,150


